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Резултати другог колоквијума: Програмски преводиоци

	Број
	Презиме и име 
	Писмени
	Усмени 
	Коначна оцјена

	2123
	
	100%
	
	

	2120
	
	100%
	
	

	2136
	
	100%
	
	

	2086
	
	100%
	
	

	2135
	
	100%
	
	

	2101
	
	100%
	
	

	2129
	
	100%
	
	

	2103
	
	100%
	
	

	2134
	
	100%
	
	

	2121
	
	97%
	
	

	2094
	
	97%
	
	

	2017
	
	93%
	
	

	2055
	
	63%
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